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1. Name of Student

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's / Guardian's Name

4. Nationality

5. wl-ether rhe candidate belongs to tl'is cast 
_

6. Date of first admission in the School with Class

7. Date of birth (in Christian Era) In figures

(accordinq to admission reqister) In words

a. Class in which ihe pupil last studied In flgures

ARNAV ANIYA

ANITA ANIYA

YOGENDRA ANIYA

INDIAN

oBc

0l-Apr-2019 , O1,

14-Jun-2O13

FOURTEENTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND
THIRTEEN
04

9.

18. Date of issue ofTC

19. Reason(s) for leaving the school

'20. Any other remarks

21. Whether NCC CadevBoy Scouvcid Guide

(detajls may be qiven)

22. Games or extrE - curricular activities in

which ihe pupil usually took part

In words : Fourth

L -'-'wepared ffecled by

'F. J' Ti'io*ae
(Eea;l Cte:' '

I a7-Apr-2023

: JOINING ANOTHER SCHOOL

: NIL

i N.A.

: GOOD

Signature of

School / Board's Annual Exam:nation last : PASSED

Wl'ether failed, if so once / twrce in the same : N.A.

whether oualifed for oromotion to hiohei.las , ,$Y8
which class 05

I\4o1ih upLo whic-l lhe (pupil has pard) : 31-Mar-2023

TolEl No. ol working days | 223

Total No, ofworking days present ': 21O

General conduct : GooD

Date of application for TC : 15-ApF2o23

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

$r. trIl

SchoolCode:50052

S.!}'*tdar}


